[}

1.62

14

- 1.33

@ 1.60

MY

INANANAAN

|

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR REFERENCE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE

IPEX Technologies Inc.

PART DESCRIPTION

TA20 1" PVC TERMINAL ADPT SCEPTER

PRODUCT CODE:
077023

UNIT: INCHES UNLESS
DUAL DIMENSION: INCH [METRIC]

SCALE:
NTS
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